[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]
image7.png
EFTC2018

D Firstname

DEOS1 Adam
DEOSS Stefan
DEOS6 David
DEOGO Alexander
DEOS9 Thorsten
DEOS3 Harald
DEOSA Karl
DEOST Udo

GROT0 Kyriakos
GROGS Alexios
GROG Stelios
GRO71 Spiros
GRO72 Maria

HUO79 Ferenc
HU080 Istvan

HUO77 Sndor
HUOT8 Kovacs
HU083 Sandor
HU084 Istvan

HUOB1 Adrienn
HU0B? Krstof

Lastname

Benke
Kawnik
Kelly
Siegler
Roth
John
Kawnik
Lamberty

Karipidis
Bampalis
Bizas
Kesoglou
Vasiogiou

sas
sutyinszki
Hainal
Karoly
suilagyi
Fejes Toi
sailagyi
silagyi

Nation

Team_pcp

Categ

ory

ber of shooters

score

Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP
Germany PCP

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

pep
pep
PP
pep
pep

pecp
PP
PP
pep
pep
Spring
pep
pep

atond | 20107 21/07 22107

50 50 49
6 49 45
2
a
35 £
38
38 £
37 3
2
w0

1 R
T
12 [

Total

127

136
131
121

120
107

7

Dayl Day2 Day3

171 182 160

139 155 133

169 179 161




image8.png
1m092
mos
moga
moss
mogs
o4
mos
Moy

PT126
PT127
PT124
PT125

Gianni
Mario
Marco
Simone
Vincenzo
Angelo
Vincenzo

Daniele

Ana
sérgio
Luis

Santiago

Fabianeli
sacco
Ferrett
Antoneli
Maccarone
Ribell
spagnuolo
Stumi

Pereira
Rita
Barreiros
Costa

taly
taly
ttaly
aly
taly
naly
taly
naly

Porugal
Porugal
Portugal
Portugal

pcp
pep
PP
pep
PP
pep
pep
pep

PP
pep
PP
pcp

a
a
0
36
35
3
2
31

a
£
s
3

129
126
131
121
118
125
110

128
123
129
115

177

183

158




image9.png
ES133 Sergo.

i

- span
Pco s span
LimtrrneSéncher

e St

Choseor iy

s ey
™

FE8F FEAERO0E

Frses

oot w2 0

13

18

106

s18
513

95
a1

az7
a2




image10.png
D

EE042
EE043
EE0M
EE045

DE0GS
DE0GE
DE0G4
DE063
DE0G7

GROT3
GRoTA
GROTS
GROTG

i3
imi6
imis
2

21
22
1120

Firstname

Heli
Meelis
Alan

Andres

Jan Henrik
Timo
Gerold
Frank

Thomas

Athanasios
Nicholas
Nikolaos

Alessandro
Mauro
Matteo
Natale

Linas
Aleksas
Regina

Lastname

Nation

Number of shooters

Jalakas
Kunvits
Lindman
Miktelt

Homann
KeBel
Henning
Esser
Vogel

Kotsios

Mageiras
Mantziafos

moulis

Di Maggio
Molfesi
Mariuti

cozza

Burvys.
Jaunius
Burviené

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

aly
taly
aly
aly

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania.

Nasonal

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Team Springer

20007 21007 22107

20

20

28

2
30

19

2

2
2
36
2
8

0
35
3
3
31

£
£
2
2

2
33
2
2

35
33
31

Total pay1 Day2 Day3

95 101
94
85
81

120

107
104

929
96
92
82
76
a6

0

o

88

109 108
105

9

108

3

8

88

105

83

109

92

99




image11.png
1 Germany
2 Lithuania
3 Estonia

4 aly
5 Greece

Dayl Day2 Day3

114
108
101
9
85

108
105
9
]
73

109
9
8
%
92

312
283
272
250




image1.png
EFTC2018

D

ENo3s
Huo79
£s133
RU130
EE041
moga
HU0B0
DEOBO
mo2
PT124
DEOSS
PT126
SE144
FROAT
DEOS1
m105
m104
FRO4S
PTI127

Pos

First name

Andrs
Ferenc
'sergio
sergey
Romi
Marco
Istvén
Alexander
Gianni
Luis
Stefan
Ana
Tomaz
Jean Luc
Adam
Mario
Angelo
dacky
Isérgio

Lastname

Fekete-Mors
sas
Aman
Zubenko
Agar
Ferret
Sutyinszki
Siegler
Fabianel
Barreiros
Kawnik
pereira
Holmstrom
Beauquis
Benke
sacco
Ribeli
Reimund
Rita

Nation

PCP.

Class

Lagy

Number of shooters
Best score

England
Hungary
Spain
Russia
Estonia
ttaly
Hungary
Germany
taly
Portugal
Germany
Portugal
Sweden
France
Germany
ttaly

taly
France

Portugal

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Lady

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

e
dayt

2
0

22
it

15

2
16
13
1
20
15

ne
a2

19

10
15

16

2

u
15
18
12
1
16

e
days

18

va

20007 2007 22107

88
a
a
45
a
m
r
m
a
s
a
w0
a
w0
s
39
a2
a
s
E
a4

Total

88 85
49 a5

141
136
135
134
132
131
131
130
129
129
129
128
128
128
127
126
125
125
123




image2.png
SE146
DEO059
BG035
HU077
11087
1T085
GRO70
BE033
Huo83
1T091
SE145
ES137
1T103
GRO68
1T107
DEOS2
ES135
1T095
DEOS3
TR148
1T106
ES131
ENO37

20
20
2
23
23
23
23
27
27
27
27
31
31
31
31
31
31
37
37
37
37
a
42

Fredrik
|Thorsten
Bozhidar
Séndor
Alessandro
|simone
|Kyriakos
Guido
|séndor
|alessandro
Stefan

|ouan Vicente
|Etlena
|alexios
Emilio
|Alessandro
|J0se Antonio
|Vincenzo
|Harald
Taylan
Marco Cristian
|Jose Maria
lohn

Wessman Sweden
Roth Germany
Chudomirov Bulgaria
Hajnal Hungary
Benasi Italy
Antonelli Italy
Karipidis Greece
Kuppens Belgium
Szilégyi Hungary
Di Stefano Italy

Pyk Sweden
Lumbreras SanchezSpain
Rasina Italy
Bampalis Greece
Sangregorio Italy
Fulcheri Germany

Cewilla Jimenez ~ Spain

Maccarone Italy
John Germany
Alyiriik Turkey
Salmistraro Italy

Abal Spain
Costello England

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Veteran
Open

Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Veteran
Open

Lady

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17
12
13
19
16
17
12

17

20

14
11
20
15
18

11

14
19
18
12
15
14
19

14

22

20
20
1
16
13

20

122
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
116




image3.png
BEO32
86036
PT125
DEOS4
DEve1
sE147
DEOSs
1m108
Es139
TRI150
Es134
BEO031
TR149
mog3
DEOS0
ENod0
Es140
GRO
ENos9
mose
FRO4E
Huo78
IT100

a2
a2

8 &

&8

51
52
52
54
55

28898

28

6
63
65

Yoeri Bussé
Lyubomir  Nikolov
santago  Costa

Kart Kawnik

Radu Werb

Lucas Wessman
David Kelly
Vincenzo  Spagnuolo
George Palacio Porras
lArtun Kocaman
Andres Castafeira
ik Bussé

Eln Cheshmediev
Saverno  Fata

Stephan  Bazen

fan Philips
salvador  Perez Rovira
Stelios Bizas

Darron Hiller

Mauro, Ciancamerla
ascal Allemand
Kovacs Karoly

Maria Patrizia Pastura

Belgium
Buigaria
Portugal
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
ttaly
Spain
Turkey
Spain
Belgium
Turkey
ttaly
Germany
England
Spain
Greece
England
ttaly
France
Hungary
laly

Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Open

Lady

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

10

it

2

it

Bt

22

20

19

21

1

1
10
7

21

17

1
13

13
10
15

12
2
13

18

20
2
6

34
34
a1
a1
35
39
35
39
34
38
34
3
3
2
2
2
2
E
2
25
31
2
31

116
116
115
114
114
13
112
110
109
108
108
107
106
105
104
103
103
101
101
100
929
29
97




image4.png
Es1a1
Es136
moso
m100
mogs
1Toss.
TRIS2
Es142
GRO7L
BE034
Huos1
TRI51
1Tog6.
moge
FRO4S
DEOe2
DEOS?
o
Huos2
Es138
GRO72
m02
1T101

67
67

6
7
72
k]
7
75
s
75
8
1

A
&
&
8
85

&7
88

dose
Rail
Michele
Daniele
Gabriele
Davide
Mesut
‘soledad
spios.
Patrick
Adrienn
zater
Mario
Raffacle
Bemard
Bodo
udo
Pacio
Kiistof
Jose Antonio
Maria
vo

istefano

Uncilla Galarza
Heméndez
Del Vecchio
Stumi
Meggiato
Aquino
Tiirkoglu
Velila Junyent
Kesoglou
Van Herten
sailégyi
sahin
Marconi
Mele

Gati
Wolski
Lamberty
Valleri
saildgyi
Mendizabal
Vasilogiou
Prussiani

Petrucci

Spain  Open
Spain  Open
faly  Open
taly  Open
faly  Open
taly  Open
Tutkey  Open
Spain  Open
Greece  Open
Belgum | Open

Hungary _ Junior
Tutkey | Open
naly  Open
taly  Open
France  Veteran
Germany Open
Germany Open
taly  Open
Hungary _ Junior
Spain  Veteran
Greece  Open
faly  Open
Waly  Open

Lady

Lady

Lady

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2
1
2
10
21
1
10

1
21
20
2
7
20

1
1
it

12

2
18
1
2
13
17
2

20
13
15
2
18
15

18
20





image5.png
D

DEOSS
s
21
Huog4
DEOSS
2
DEOS4
DEO3
Lriz20
mis
DEOS7
EE02
EE043
Es1as
ime
GROT3.
EE044

Pos

u
12
13
1
15
16
17

First name

Jan Henrk
Audrius
Linas.
Istvén
Timo
Aleksas
Gerold
Frank
Regina.
Alessandro
Thomas
Hell
Meelis
Francisco
Mauro
Athanasios
Allan

Lest name

Homann
Abromavicius
Burvys

Fejes Téth
Ketel
Jaunius
Henning
Esser
Burviens

Di Maggio
Vogel
Jalakas
Kurvits

Marin Tomas
Molfesi
Kotsios
Lindman

Nation

Springer

Class  Lady "atons

Number of shooters

Germany
Lithuania
Lithuania
Hungary
Germany
Lithuania
Germany
Germany
Lihuania.
tay.
Germany
Estonia
Estonia
spain
naly
Greece
Estonia

Bestscore
Open

Open

open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open  Lady
Open

Open
Veteran  Lady
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

, St Stant Stan

a1 da ds

4
12
20
12

18
20
10
10
16

14
14

10
18

2007 21107 22007

2
a2
a2
E
£
£
£

B88B8888

34
2
27
2

2
r
w0
E
£
Ed
s
E
)
34
a
2
E
2
E
20
3
E
21

Total

120
111
109
107
107
105
104
99
98
97
96
95
94
9
93
92
85




image6.png
imis
GRO74.
EE0ss
miz
GRO7S.
mar
s
LTi2s
GRO76.

18
18
20
21
2
23
28
2
2

Matteo
Nicholas
Andres
Natale
Nikolaos
Matteo
Maurizio
Kestutis
loannis

Mariutt
Mageias
Miktelt
cozza
Mantziafos
Vianelio
Finco
Piskus
‘Stamoulls

tay
Greece
Estonia
taly
Greece
aly
ay.
Lithuania.
Greece

open
Open
Open
Open

Veteran
Open
open
Open
Open

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

20
14

2

16

1
18

25
0
E
2
29
25
28
25
23

82
82
81
78
76
75
68
64




